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Flomax Diesel Fueling System
Designed for on-site refueling of construction, mining, forestry and agricultural equipment.
Interchanges with Caterpillar® and Wiggins systems.

Diesel Fuel Nozzle
• 1½" female NPT
• Integrated high flow swivel
• Investment cast aluminum housing
• Heat treated stainless steel wear components
• Integrated sealing plug

• Anodized aluminum non-wear parts
• Delron® bushings eliminate metal-to-metal wear
• Stainless steel dog latch mechanism and Ball Lock

styles available
• Plug/bumper assembly gives complete nose seal
• Tested to 180 gallons per minute

Diesel Fuel Receiver

• 2" male NPT
• Available in anodized aluminum or nickel-plated steel
• O-ring sealed aluminum cap
• Plug has set screw attached vinyl coated cable lanyard

• FR2 receiver allows replacement of wear components
without draining the fuel tank

• FR2 receiver has an aluminum base with nickel-plated
steel nose

FN600
FN600BL
FN600B-PLUG

Part #Description

Fuel nozzle - dog latch mechanism
Fuel nozzle - ball lock 
Fuel nozzle sealing plug

Price/E

$2409.15
2272.75

154.55

Diesel Fuel Swivels
• Stainless steel male threaded base
• Hand black anodized female threaded nut

• Fluorosilicone sealing O-rings
• Stainless steel ball bearings

FR2-C

FRS-C

FRS
FRS-C
FRA
FRA-C
FR-CAP
FR2
FR2-C
FR2-R

Part #Description

Fuel receiver - steel 
Fuel receiver - steel with cap 
Fuel receiver - aluminum 
Fuel receiver - aluminum with cap
Fuel receiver cap 
Fuel receiver -2 piece 
Fuel receiver -2 piece with cap
Fuel receiver -2 piece replacement

Price/E

$306.85
356.85
306.85
356.85
102.30
568.20
618.20
238.65

FNS
FNS2
FN600S
FNSID

Part #Description

Standard fuel swivel
Standard fuel swivel
FN600 fuel swivel
Double fuel swivel

Price/E

$284.10
295.45
284.10
329.55

Size

1½" male NPT x 1½" female NPT
2" male NPT x 2" female NPT

1½" male NPS x 1½" female NPT
1½" female NPT x 1½" female NPT
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