

Flomax Diesel Fueling System

Designed for on-site refueling of construction, mining, forestry and agricultural equipment. Interchanges with Caterpillar® and Wiggins systems.

Diesel Fuel Nozzle

- 11/2" female NPT
- Integrated high flow swivel
- Investment cast aluminum housing
- · Heat treated stainless steel wear components
- Integrated sealing plug

- Anodized aluminum non-wear parts
- Delron[®] bushings eliminate metal-to-metal wear
- Stainless steel dog latch mechanism and Ball Lock styles available
- Plug/bumper assembly gives complete nose seal Tested to 180 gallons per minute

Description	Part #	Price/E	
Fuel nozzle - dog latch mechanism Fuel nozzle - ball lock Fuel nozzle sealing plug	FN600 FN600BL	\$2409.15 2272.75 154.55	

Diesel Fuel Receiver

- 2" male NPT
- Available in anodized aluminum or nickel-plated steel
- O-ring sealed aluminum cap
- Plug has set screw attached vinyl coated cable lanyard
- FR2 receiver allows replacement of wear components without draining the fuel tank
- FR2 receiver has an aluminum base with nickel-plated steel nose

Description	Part #	Price/E	
Fuel receiver - steel	FRS	\$306.85	
Fuel receiver - steel with cap	FRS-C	356.85	550.0
Fuel receiver - aluminum	FRA	306.85	FRS-C
Fuel receiver - aluminum with cap	FRA-C	356.85	
Fuel receiver cap	FR-CAP	102.30	
Fuel receiver -2 piece	FR2	568.20	
Fuel receiver -2 piece with cap	FR2-C	618.20	
Fuel receiver -2 piece replacement	FR2-R	238.65	FR2-C

Diesel Fuel Swivels

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

- Stainless steel male threaded base
- · Hand black anodized female threaded nut
- Fluorosilicone sealing O-rings
- Stainless steel ball bearings

Size	Description	Part #	Price/E
1½" male NPT x 1½" female NPT	Standard fuel swivel	FNS	\$284.10
2" male NPT x 2" female NPT	Standard fuel swivel	FNS2	295.45
1½" male NPS x 1½" female NPT	FN600 fuel swivel	FN600S	284.10
1½" female NPT x 1½" female NPT	Double fuel swivel	FNSID	329.55







We Ship

World Wide